
We appreciate our military and first responders. 
Please let your server know if you’re one of our hero’s 

and receive a 15% discount on your meal.
We accept major credit cards and Apple Pay. 

A convenience fee will be applied to all 
credit cards transactions.

» CONDUCTOR’S CHOICE «
(EGGS YOUR WAY)

» FROM THE DINING CAR «
(THREE EGG OMELETTES)

» TRACKSIDE FAVORITES «
(SPECIALTIES)

» QUICK DEPARTURES «
(BREAKFAST SANDWICHES)

» THE LOCOMOTIVE LOAD-UP «
(FRITTATA)

» SWEET STATION STOPS «
(FRENCH TOAST & PANCAKES )

Two Eggs with Toast
Add-ons: Home fries/hash browns
	    Bacon/Ham/Sausage
	    Corned beef hash

Cheese Omelette
Ham & Cheese
Corned Beef Hash
Mediterranean 
	 (spinach, tomato, feta)
Meat Lovers
Veggie
Western
Build Your Own: 
Veggies: spinach, peppers, onions, tomato 
mushroom, brocolli, jalepenos			 
Meats: sausage, pepperoni, ham, or bacon

Eggs Benedict 
Trackside Benny
English muffin topped with hash, two over 
easy eggs and sausage gravy with home fries 
Deep South
Two biscuits topped with sausage gravy 
Biscuit Bowl
One biscuit topped with two eggs over easy, 
sausage gravy, bacon with home fries. 
Breakfast Burger
1/2lb burger topped  egg, cheese and bacon with 
home fries

2 fried eggs with cheese
2 fried eggs with meat and cheese
Western with cheese

Sidecar Items
One biscuit and gravy
Bacon, ham, sausage patty or links, turkey 
sausage links, Italian sausage (sweet or 
hot) or Canadian bacon
Corned beef hash
Home fries or hash browns
Extra cheese
Choice of toast
Bagel or English muffin 
Gluten free toast 
One egg
Peanut butter or cream cheese

Mushrooms, peppers, onions, sausage, ham, 
broccoli, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, 
eggs, home fries. Served with side of toast. 
Quarter
Half 
Full

Add Chocolate Chips, 
Fresh Strawberries or Blueberries for
One French Toast 
Two French Toast
Apple Fritter
One Pancake
Two Pancakes
Silver 5
Waffle

$4.75
+$2.75
+$3.75
+$3.95

$7.25
$9.00

$10.75
$11.75

$12.00
$11.50 
$10.75 

 
+$1.25 

+$1.75

$10.99 
$11.75 

$8.45 

$11.75 

$14.99

$4.75
$6.95
$8.99

$6.25 

$4.25 
$4.50 
$2.75 
$1.25 
$1.75 
$1.95 
$2.75 
$1.75 

$0.99

$10.25 
$14.25 
$16.25

 
+$1.50 

$3.25 
$5.25 
$7.25 

$4.50 
$6.50 
$4.25 
$5.50



» MAIN LINE MEALS «
(HOT LUNCH SPECIALS)

» EASY BOARDING «
(COLD SANDWICHES)

» SEASONAL «
(SOUP OF THE DAY)

» SIDE TRACKS «

» LITTLE CONDUCTORS «
(KIDS’ MEALS)

» REFUELING STATION «
(BEVERAGES)

» ENGINE FUEL «
(HALF-POUND BEEFY BURGERS)

All served with chips & a pickle
Add regular or sweet potato fries
New York Reuben
Outrageous Chicken Sub 
Grilled or fried chicken with mushrooms, 
bacon, Swiss cheese 
and dill mayonnaise
Philly Cheesesteak 
Sliced sirloin or chicken with peppers, 
onions, and mushrooms with choice of 
cheese
Tuna Melt
Grilled Turkey Deluxe 
Grilled turkey, bacon and 1,000 dressing 
with choice of cheese
Chicken Tenders & Fries
Grilled Cheese 
add ham/bacon

All served with chips & a pickle
Add regular or sweet potato fries
Tuna Salad
BLT
Ham & Cheese 
Club Sandwich (Turkey or Ham)

Cup
Bowl

French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Tater 
Tots, Home Fries, Hash Browns, Cottage 
Cheese, Applesauce

Pancake/French Toast & Bacon/Sausage
2 Eggs, Toast & Bacon/Sausage
Tenders & Fries 
Grilled Cheese & Fries

Paul DeLima Coffee always fresh 
Tea 
Hot Chocolate 
Juice: 	 Small
	 Large
Soft Drinks
Milk/Chocolate Milk:  
	 Small 
	 Large

All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, onion and mayo 
with chips & pickle on the side 
Add regular or sweet potato fries
Hamburger 
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger 
Mushroom & Swiss
The Vermonter 
Bacon, caramelized onions, 
cheddar cheese and maple mayonnaise 
Spicy Montreal 
Montreal spices, Cajun mayonnaise, grilled 
jalapeños and pepper jack cheese
‘Cuse Burger 
Topped with cheddar cheese, grilled onions 
and peppers, and bold orange sauce (creamy 
chipotle ranch)
Patty Melt 
With caramelized onions, 1,000 island 
dressing, and Swiss cheese served on grilled 
rye bread

+$2.00
$9.95

$12.99

$10.25

$9.25
$11.55

$10.99
$6.35

+$2.00

+$2.00
$6.95 
$7.50 
$6.25

$10.95

$3.25 
$4.95

$2.50

$5.95 
$5.45
$6.25 
$4.95

$2.50 
$2.50
$2.15 
$2.75
$3.50
$2.50

$2.75
$3.50

+$2.00
$10.25
$11.50 
$14.99 
$11.50 
$12.99

$11.25 
 
 

$11.25 
 
 
 

$11.50 

A Note from the Owners 
Rosie’s Trackside Diner has been a beloved local spot for years, and since May 2025, it’s been our honor to continue that tradition. 

We’re Karen and Anthony Finochio, proud new owners of Rosie’s. Our mission is simple: serve hearty meals at fair prices, 
treat every guest like family, and keep the train-side charm alive in Liverpool. 
Thank you for dining with us, supporting local, and being part of our journey. 

We look forward to welcoming you back again and again! 
— Karen & Anthony


