

We appreciate our military and first responders. Please let your server know if you're one of our hero's and receive a 15% discount on your meal. We accept major credit cards and Apple Pay. A convenience fee will be applied to all credit cards transactions.

» CONDUCTOR'S CHOICE « (EGGS YOUR WAY)

Two Eggs with Toast	\$4.75
Add-ons: Home fries/hash browns	+\$2.75
Bacon/Ham/Sausage	+\$3.75
Corned beef hash	+\$3.95

» FROM THE DINING CAR « (THREE EGG OMELETTES)

Cheese Omelette	\$7.25
Ham & Cheese	\$9.00
Corned Beef Hash	\$10.75
Mediterranean	\$11.75
(spinach, tomato, feta)	
Meat Lovers	\$12.00
Veggie	\$11.50
Western	\$10.75
Build Your Own:	
Veggies: spinach, peppers, onions, tomato	+\$1.25
mushroom, brocolli, jalepenos	
Meats: sausage, pepperoni, ham, or bacon	+\$1.75

» THE LOCOMOTIVE LOAD-UP « (FRITTATA)

Mushrooms, peppers, onions, sausage, ham, broccoli, pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, eggs, home fries. Served with side of toast. **Quarter** \$10.25 Half \$14.25 **Full**

\$16.25

» QUICK DEPARTURES « (BREAKFAST SANDWICHES)

2 fried eggs with cheese	\$4.75
2 fried eggs with meat and cheese	\$6.95
Western with cheese	\$8.99

» TRACKSIDE FAVORITES « (SPECIALTIES)

Eggs Benedict	\$10.99
Trackside Benny	\$11.75
English muffin topped with hash, two over	
easy eggs and sausage gravy with home fries	
Deep South	\$8.45
Two biscuits topped with sausage gravy	
Biscuit Bowl	\$11.75
One biscuit topped with two eggs over easy,	
sausage gravy, bacon with home fries.	
Breakfast Burger	\$14.99
1/2lb burger topped egg, cheese and bacon with	
home fries	

» SWEET STATION STOPS « (FRENCH TOAST & PANCAKES)

Add Chocolate Chips,	
Fresh Strawberries or Blueberries for	+\$1.50
One French Toast	\$3.25
Two French Toast	\$5.25
Apple Fritter	\$7.25
One Pancake	\$4.50
Two Pancakes	\$6.50
Silver 5	\$4.25
Waffle	\$5.50
Sidecar Items	

One biscuit and gravy \$6.25 Bacon, ham, sausage patty or links, turkey sausage links, Italian sausage (sweet or hot) or Canadian bacon \$4.25 Corned beef hash \$4.50 Home fries or hash browns \$7 75

Home tries of husin browns	YL.13
Extra cheese	\$1.25
Choice of toast	\$1.75
Bagel or English muffin	\$1.95
Gluten free toast	\$2.75
One egg	\$1.75

\$0.99

Peanut butter or cream cheese

» MAIN LINE MEALS « (HOT LUNCH SPECIALS)		» ENGINE FUEL « (HALF-POUND BEEFY BURGERS)	
All served with chips & a pickle		All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, onion a	nd mayo
Add regular or sweet potato fries	+\$2.00	with chips & pickle on the side	
New York Reuben	\$9.95	Add regular or sweet potato fries	+\$2.00
Outrageous Chicken Sub	\$12.99	Hamburger	\$10.25
Grilled or fried chicken with mushrooms,		Cheeseburger	\$11.50
bacon, Swiss cheese		Bacon Cheeseburger	\$14.99
and dill mayonnaise		Mushroom & Swiss	\$11.50
Philly Cheesesteak	\$10.25	The Vermonter	\$12.99
Sliced sirloin or chicken with peppers,		Bacon, caramelized onions,	
onions, and mushrooms with choice of		cheddar cheese and maple mayonnaise	
cheese		Spicy Montreal	\$11.25
Tuna Melt	\$9.25	Montreal spices, Cajun mayonnaise, grilled	
Grilled Turkey Deluxe	\$11.55	jalapeños and pepper jack cheese	
Grilled turkey, bacon and 1,000 dressing		'Cuse Burger	\$11.25
with choice of cheese		Topped with cheddar cheese, grilled onions	
Chicken Tenders & Fries	\$10.99	and peppers, and bold orange sauce (creamy	
Grilled Cheese	\$6.35	chipotle ranch)	
add ham/bacon	+\$2.00	Patty Melt	\$11.50
		With caramelized onions, 1,000 island	411.50
» EASY BOARDING « (COLD SANDWICHES)		dressing, and Swiss cheese served on grilled rye bread	
All served with chips & a pickle Add regular or sweet potato fries Tuna Salad	+\$2.00 \$6.95	» SIDE TRACKS «	
BLT	\$7.50	Franch Erios Sweet Datata Fries Tata-	¢2 E0
Ham & Cheese	\$6.25	French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Tater	\$2.50
Club Sandwich (Turkey or Ham)	\$10.95	Tots, Home Fries, Hash Browns, Cottage Cheese, Applesauce	
» SEASONAL « (SOUP OF THE DAY)		» REFUELING STATION « (BEVERAGES)	

Cup	\$3.25
Bowl	\$4.95

» LITTLE CONDUCTORS « (KIDS' MEALS)

Pancake/French Toast & Bacon/Sa	usage \$5.95
2 Eggs, Toast & Bacon/Sausage	\$5.45
Tenders & Fries	\$6.25
Grilled Cheese & Fries	\$4.95

Paul DeLima Coffee always fresh	\$2.50
Tea	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate	\$2.15
Juice: Small	\$2.75
Large	\$3.50
Soft Drinks	\$2.50
Milk/Chocolate Milk:	
Small	\$2.75
Large	\$3.50

A Note from the Owners

Rosie's Trackside Diner has been a beloved local spot for years, and since May 2025, it's been our honor to continue that tradition. We're Karen and Anthony Finochio, proud new owners of Rosie's. Our mission is simple: serve hearty meals at fair prices, treat every guest like family, and keep the train-side charm alive in Liverpool.

Thank you for dining with us, supporting local, and being part of our journey.

We look forward to welcoming you back again and again!

- Karen & Anthony